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and above 90%

Overall School
Distinction Average




school toppers 2024




o

W W N O U DWN R 2

W W W W NNNNNNNRNNOMNNNNNRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPR PR PR PR PR
W N P O O OWNO U P WNPR O OVOONOO VDM WN PR O

STUDENT NAME
SHIVESH ARORA
AHVANYA RAO
NAVYA AGRAWAL
SHLOK DANGI
SHUBHANKAR KARN
YASHASVI BAKSHI
AASHNA GULATI
KASHVI ARORA
ANANYA SINGH
RISHABH ARVIND MITTAL
SAMARRA KHANNA
ISHAAN SHARMA
SHLOK DANGI
AASHNA GULATI
RISHIKA PURANG
AADITYA AGARWAL
MAH| BANSAL
AARAV JINDAL
AAMYA ARORA
AADITYA AGARWAL
AASHNA GULATI
PRANJAL MITTAL
NAVYA AGRAWAL
SHLOK DANGI
DILLYBABU SHARAD
SAMIKSHA GUPTA
RISHIKA PURANG
SANYAM JAIN
RITVIK KADIAN
AADRITA DAS
RISHABH ARVIND MITTAL
SANYAM JAIN
RIDDHI KUMAR

SUBJECT

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

FRENCH

HINDI COURSE-B

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

MATHEMATICS BASIC

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MEDIA
PAINTING

COMM. SANSKRIT

COMPUTER APPLICATION
INFO TECHNOLOGY

SCORED
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
98
100
100
100
97
100
100
100
98
98
98
98
98
92
96
100
100
96
93
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